beVdeaaed ao feter than thirty (30) days after the bid validity period for bidders who bave not been
seîected. Forthcs SHCcessfui

teûderK" of ihe contract, the provisional bond will be released after constitution af the définitive
bond.

7.2 The provisional amount of services
The pmvssïoriaf amount of services is Seven million five hundred thousand (7,500,000) FCFA francs.

8. Présentation of effets

The documents constituting the Offer will be divlded into three volumes below, placed^in a single
envelope, Including: Volume 1; Administrative documents; Volume 2: Technlca! Offer; Volume 3:
Financial Offer.